
DEPUTY’S
DRINKS

Chips

pony express
PIZZAS

Margherita

Hawaiian

$20

$24

tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella, basil, a
drizzle of olive oil and a sprinkle of salt

tomato sauce, cheese, cooked bacon,
diced salami and pineapple

GLUTEN-FREE OPTION AVAILABLE

Meat Lovers

Supreme

$24

$26

tomato sauce, salami, pepperoni, bacon
and cheese 

tomato sauce, mushroom, capsicum,
onion, bacon, pepperoni and cheese

sheriff’s
selections

Small (Cup) 
Large (Box) 
Packet of Chips

$7
$12
$4

Chicken
Chicken Nuggets (6)
Chicken Nuggets & Chips (6)
Chicken Tenders (3)
Chicken Tenders & Chips (3)

$7
$10
$9
$12

Fish and Chips

Fish and Chips
Extra Tarte Sauce

$16
$1

2L Sheriff’s Sippin’ Jugs 
Pepsi
Pepsi Max
Lemonade
Solo
Ginger Ale
Lemon Lime Bitters

$18
$18
$18
$18
$18
$18

400ml Wild West Fizz
Pepsi
Pepsi Max
Lemonade
Solo
Ginger Ale
Lemon Lime Bitters

$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5

600ml Bottles
Pepsi Max                              
Pepsi                                       
Passiona                                  
Lemonade                              
Sunkist                                    
Raspberry
Solo
Gatorade 
Coolridge Water

$6
$6
$6
$6
$6
$6
$6
$5
$3

250ml Bottles

500ml Bottles
Ice Tea $4

Pop Top $3

Others
Milkshake
Thickshakes
Slushie

$10
$12
$5

Wedges 

$12
Wedges with Sour Cream and
Chilli Sauce

Vanilla Soft Serve Ice Cream $4


